N p ST Projekt Solartechnik

PACKAGE of PV PROJECTS
name: INVEST PV52
total volume: 3,93 MW

PROJECT

DISTRICT
VOIVODESHIP
INSTALLED CAPACITY

CONNECTION
CONDITIONS

RTB STATUS

ENERGY VOLUME
IN CFD

CFD
STARTING DATE

PLANNED DATE OF
GRID CONNECTION

PLANNED DATE OF PV

DELIVERY

Bronistaw 1A

radziejowski
kujawsko-pomorskie

0,98 MW

v

Q4 2023
06.2021

59%
01.06.2023
17.11.2022

23.04.2024

Bronistaw 1B

radziejowski
kujawsko-pomorskie

0,98 MW

v

Q4 2023
06.2021

59%
01.06.2023
17.11.2022

23.04.2024

Marcinkowo 1A

mogilenski
kujawsko-pomorskie

0,98 MW

v

Q22023
06.2021

59%
01.06.2023
17.11.2022

26.12.2023

Marcinkowo 1B
mogilenski
kujawsko-pomorskie

0,98 MW

v

Q22023
06.2021

59%
01.06.2023
17.11.2022

26.12.2023

www.projektsolartechnik.com



